Village/Highland View Cemetery

Cemetary Plots

Index of Plots

Owner Book Page Purchase Date Lot Number Lot Size
Aldrich, Jenie M 39 4/16/1919 9 200 sq ft
Allen, William K 72 12/10/1902 404 -

Allen, William K 72 12/10/1902 405 -

Allen, William K 72 12/10/1902 406 -

Blodgett, C. O. K 166 2/24/1911 476 10' X 24'
Brooks, Edd L 76 6/8/1915 14 200 sq ft
Carbee, John I 81 03/07/1893  See Footnote -

Caron, Arthur & Enuice U 80 10/9/1964 See Footnote 200 sq ft
Chamblin, Aurie M 96 3/28/1921 4 200 sq ft
Chamblin, C. A. L 131 5/17/1917 See Footnote 100 sq ft
Coburn, Carl & Muriel M 31 27 9/1/1983 347 10' X 10'
Coburn, Carl & Muriel M 31 27 9/1/1983 350 10' X 10'
Coffia, Lenore 51 547 8/25/2005 501 10' X 10'
Cowan, Frederick & Joan 31 390 5/20/1985 632 10' X 10'
Cowan, Frederick & Joan 31 390 5/20/1985 633 10' X 10'
Cowan, Frederick & Joan 31 390 5/20/1985 634 10' X 10'
Cullivan, Irving & Claudia 31 587 6/13/1985 625 10' X 10'
Cullivan, Thomas 31 588 6/13/1985 624 10' X 10'
Dart, Thomas & Maralee 43 379 10/4/1999 500 10' X 10'
Deuso, Richard 55 173 10/11/2007 616 10' X 10'
Devins, Joanne 41 114 8/26/1996 542 10' X 10’
Dickerman, Delle K 132 5/20/1909 See Footnote -

Dorman, Thomas K 130 8/21/1909 See Footnote -

Dupont, Roland 58 139 5/17/2010 582 S 10' X 10'
Farnham, A. I. Q 94 7/3/1946 See Footnote 10" X 20
Fauteux, Claire 57 700 5/3/2010 581 10' X 10'
Fonatine, Stephen & Patsy 48 549 9/15/2003 512 10' X 10
Fontaine, Betsy 41 24 8/26/1996 505 10' X 10'
Fontaine, Dennis & Nancy 66 662 8/26/2019 522 10' X 10
Gould, L. A. J 37 12/10/1902  See Footnote -

Green, Carlos H. J 43 2/4/1903 See Footnote -

Green, Lucy L 121 2/5/1917 See Footnote 100 sq ft
Hadwen, John wW 3 7/24/1967 See Footnote 200 sq ft
Hall, E.N. M 150 2/26/1923 See Footnote -

Harding, Lillian L. T 22 4/9/1959 387 200 sq ft
Hardy, Hattie M. Q 189 5/24/1948 See Footnote -

Harriman, Willis A. K 28 3/2/1906 See Footnote 10' X 24'
Hartshorn, F. J. K 145 5/20/1909 See Footnote -

Haynes, M. M. L 70 3/6/1915 See Footnote 10" X 20



Heath, Florence E.

Heath, M. J.

Heath, Walter

Heath, Willie E

Hibbard, George

Hodgdon, Wendell & Heilda
Holmes, Laura

Johnson, Amelia P
Johnson, J. A.

Joice, A.

Jones, Reginald & Ethel
Jones, Reginald & Ethel
Jones, Reginald & Ethel
Jones, Reginald & Ethel
Judd, Arthur

Kingsley, Henry

Kingsley, Lyman

Kuntoon, George W.

Lakin, W.W.

Lakin, W.W.

Lakin, W.W.

Lakin, W.W.

Lakin, W.W.

Lakin, W.W.

Lang, P.J.

Locklin, Mildred

Lovering, Mary Louise
Marshall, H. D.
Mickelboro, Roy & Margaret
Nelson, Arthur & Catherine
Nelson, Arthur & Catherine
Noyes, Allen D.

Noyes, Allen D. & Barbara J.
Parker, Ephrain L

Pascal, Orvis

Piper, Fred

Piper, Thomas

Piper, Thomas

Pottle, A. G.

Reable, Samuel

Roby, Alma

Rogers, Frank A.

Rowell, Sumner

Schoff, Juana L
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68
136
38
73
56
385
42
129
113
34
341
341
341
341
58

175
82

175
175
175
175
125
87
38
72
498
436
436
499
377
85
56
151
92
92
83
109
138
111
137
260

8/18/1903
5/20/1909
8/21/1939
12/10/1902
3/2/1906
5/18/1987
4/17/1941
8/21/1909
1/15/1916
11/13/1919
10/20/1975
10/20/1975
10/20/1975
10/20/1975
7/24/1950
7/8/1915
9/22/1928
06/31/1894
10/9/1944
9/25/1944
7/31/1944
7/31/1944
7/31/1944
7/31/1944
5/13/1909
6/12/1967
4/14/2003
3/6/1915
7/27/1987
8/2/1993
8/2/1993
11/14/1988
8/13/1984
7/8/1915
03/07/1893
3/5/1923
11/01/1894
11/01/1894
3/2/1906
1/15/1916
7/12/1950
1/16/1909
8/21/1909
7/8/2003

See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
627
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
16
331
332
333
334
See Footnote
2
See Footnote
See Footnote
439
442
635
636
637
638
See Footnote
447
504
See Footnote
615
493
621
619
620
10
See Footnote
See Footnote
4
5
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
630

12' X 20
10" X 20!
16' X 18
10" X 24'
13' X 18
8' X 10’
200 sq ft
10" X 20!
10' X 20'
10" X 20
10' X 20'
200 sq ft
200 sq ft
19' X 20'
10' X 20!
10' X 20'
10' X 20!
10' X 20'
10' X 20!
10' X 20'
10' X 24'
200 sq ft
10' X 10
10' X 20'
10' X 10
10' X 20'
10' X 10
10' X 10
10' X 10'
200 sq ft
18' X 20!
200 sq ft
10' X 10'
10' X 20!
10" X 24'
10' X 24
10" X 10



Schoff, Juana L

Short, Marilyn M.
Skidgel, Sylvia

Tarof, Ernest Jr.
Tillotson, Elmer C.
Tirrill, Clayton

Tirrill, Clayton

Tirrill, Jerry & Virginia
Tirrill, Jerry & Virginia
Tirrill, John

Tirrill, Lloyd & Doris
Tirrill, Lloyd & Doris
Tirrill, Lloyd & Doris
Tirrill, Lloyd & Doris
Tratzinski, Robert & Lorraine
Tratzinski, Robert & Lorraine
Ward, Artemas

Watts, A.P.

Watts, H. F.

Wiswell, Nellie Martin
Young, Mary J.

Young, N. B.

48
37
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40

32
32
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260
313

492
120
8
18
160
160
116
491
491
491
491
342
414
167
110
126
56
109
37

7/8/2003
3/16/1992

5/10/1978
6/29/1923
1/1/1945
9/6/1940
7/31/1995
7/31/1995
7/16/1921
7/28/1986
7/28/1986
7/28/1986
7/28/1986
6/20/1994
8/15/1994
2/24/1911
11/17/1908
11/17/1908
5/26/1969
11/17/1908
3/2/1906

631

592

610
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote

540

552
See Footnote

564

565

579

580

606

611
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote
See Footnote

10' X 10'
10' X 10'
10' X 10'
20" X 20'
200 sq ft
10' X 20'
10' X 10'
10' X 10'
200 sq ft
10' X 10'
10' X 10'
10' X 10'
10' X 10'
10' X 10'
10' X 10'
10' X 24
10' X 24'
10' X 24
200 sq ft
10' X 24
10' X 24'

Footnote: For detailed plot information see Village Cemetery Detailed Plots.doc



